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                                                               Government of Odisha 

                                                           Shop Wise Winner Details 
 

      District : BERHAMPUR

      Category : IMFL Off Shop

 

Sl. Shop Name Shop SL No
Application ID

No
Applicant Name

Application SL

No

1

Barrack Road

No. 2,

Berhampur

1
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0554
SABITA SAHU 3

2
Prem Nagar,

Berhampur
2

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0426

UDAYA

KUMAR

BEHERA

6

3

Konkorada

IMFL "OFF"

Shop

3
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0555

SANTOSH

TRILOCHAN

DESULU

7

4
Santarani Sahi

IMFL OFF Shop
4

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0204

LUCKY

KUMARI JENA
13

5

Digapahandi

IMFL "OFF"

Shop

5
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0490

PANDAVA

TANUJA
93

6

Braja Nagar

Chhak IMFL

"OFF" Shop

6
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0536

BICHITRA

NARAYAN

MISHRA

3

7

Bada Bazar

I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

7
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0965

RANJEETA

KUAMRI SAHU
2

8

Tata Benz

Chhaka I.M.F.L

Off Shop

8
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0802

LADU KISHOR

SAHU
3

9

Khalasi Sahi

I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

9
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0361

Raj Kumari

Sahu
14
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10

Church Road

I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

10
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0766

SANGRAM

KESHARI

NAYAK

4

11

Khodasingi No-

1,I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

11
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0395

SOMANATH

SAHU
10

12

Golila Street,

Berhampur

IMFL “OFF”

Shop

12
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0953
KUMARI SAHU 3

13

Barracks Road

No-1,I.M.F.L

OFF Shop

13
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0887

BANDANA

SAHU
5

14

A.

Raghunathpur

IMFL “OFF

Shop

14
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0029

UDAYANATH

SAHU
22

15
Kanishi IMFL

"OFF" Shop
15

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0668

Bhakta manjari

panda
40

16

Railway Station

Road No-

1,I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

16
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0130

Prasanna

Kumar Sahu
6

17
Lokonathpur

IMFL OFF Shop
17

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0588

Bishnupriya

Sahu
43

18

New Bus stand

Road,Berhmpur

,I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

18
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0051
Daitari Sahu 1

19
Patrapur IMFL

OFF Shop
19

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0534
KUMARI SAHU 81

20

Utkal Asram

Road,Berhamp

ur I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

20
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0689

TUNGU

KUMAR SAHU
8
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21
Dura I.M.F.L

OFF Shop
21

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0750

Bikram Keshari

Nayak
13

22

Haladiapadar

I.M.F.L OFF

Shop

22
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0273

Gajendra kumar

sahu
14

23

Gopalpur No-2

I.M.F.L.OFF

shop

23
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0018

BISWAJIT

MOHANTY
1

24

Golabandha

I.M.F.L.OFF

Shop

24
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0442

JAGABANDHU

SAHU
7

25

Gopalpur No-1

I.M.F.L.OFF

Shop

25
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0345

KANDULU

BIBHUTI

BHUSAN

PATRO

18

26
Karapalli IMFL

OFF Shop
26

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0201

M.KESHAB

REDDY
23

27

Thotadapalli

IMFL “OFF

Shop

27
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0433

SIMANCHAL

PADHY
20

28
Randha I.M.F.L

OFF Shop
28

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0608

Prasanna

Kumar Sahu
18

29

Khodasingi No.

2 IMFL Off

Shop

29
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0951

LABALA

PRATAP

CHANDRA

SAHU

2

30

Aska road

Berhampur

IMFL “OFF”

Shop

30
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0315
VARA MOSES 18

31

Railway Station

Road No. 2

IMFL “OFF”

Shop

31
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0862

Poredi Babu

Rao
5
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32

Vardhavari

Street,

Berhampur

IMFL “OFF

Shop

32
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0625

Karuna Sindhu

Sahu
4

33
R. Suvani IMFL

“OFF Shop
33

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0644

BHAGYALAXMI

CHOUDHURY
58

34

One Way

Traffic Road,

Berhampur

IMFL OFF Shop

34
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0866

HRUSIKESH

PADHY
3

35

SBI main

Branch Chhak

IMFL OFF Shop

35
LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0958

RABINDRA

NATH SAHU
3

36
Courtpeta,

Berhampur
36

LTSP/2020-

2021/04/0486

MOHAMMED

SHAMIM
8


